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General.
This survey has been prepared with a scaling accuracy for a plot at a scale
of 1:100.

All critical measurements should be checked on site prior to design. No
liability will be taken for this plan if passed onto 3rd parties. Trees and
other survey data may be omitted due to dense vegetation. Some services
may have been omitted due to parked vehicles and vegetation. Please
note the drainage information has been ascertained by visual inspection
from the surface and therefore values are estimated.

The surveyor will not be responsible for omission of details obscured
during site survey. RICS professional guidance 3rd edition rule 1.19 applies
to this survey.

Notes.
Levels are related to OS National Grid by GPS

Rev Details of Revision

Surveyed Drawn

Title.

Scale. 1:100 A1 Sheet Rev. -

PROPOSED PLANS
3 THE ROW
DONNINGTON
MORETON IN MARSH
GL56 0YA

Client.

MR & MRS SAWYERS

Date

07/08/22

Checked Date

07/08/22

Drawn

Approved

Date

Date

07/08/22

dow
n

MARCUS
POSTLETHWAITE
CONSTRUCTION

CONSULTANT

196.50 196.50

Dressing

Ensuite

Bedroom 5

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ROOF PLAN

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

up

Loft

Kitchen
Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Ensuite

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4
down

Ensuite
Ensuite

Kitchen

Family Room

Link

up

Boot Room

Hall

Snug

Drawing Room

WC

Utility/Boiler

+4356

+4356

+1962

W11

W1

D1

D9

D7

D8

D13

D12

D10 D11

W2
W4

W5

W7

W6

W3

W8

W9

D2

D3

W10

D4
D5

0 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m1m

1:50


	Sheets and Views
	The Row Donnington Drawings dims-02- Proposed Plans


